
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Santa Claus tree sleigh reindeer 
 

fireplace stocking 
 

chimney presents 

cards ornaments bell lights 

wreath star ribbon holly 
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lantern poinsettia candle hat 
 

candy cane snowflake 
 

angel snowman 

carolers snow globe pudding elf 

cake cookies sweets gingerbread 
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Santa Claus tree sleigh reindeer 
 

fireplace stocking 
 

chimney presents 

cards ornaments bell lights 

wreath star ribbon holly 

CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  11  

Copyright © 08/10/2017 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

lantern poinsettia candle hat 
 

candy cane snowflake 
 

angel snowman 

carolers snow globe pudding elf 

cake cookies sweets gingerbread 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  Santa Claus 

  tree 

  reindeer 

  sleigh 

  fireplace 

  stocking 

  presents 

  chimney 

  cards 

  ornaments 

  lights 

  bell 

  wreath 

  star 

  holly 

  ribbon 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  lantern 

  poinsettia 

  hat 

  candle 

  candy cane 

  snowflake 

  snowman 

  angel 

  carolers 

  snow globe 

  elf 

  pudding 

  cake 

  cookies 

  gingerbread 

  sweets 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

rreeiinnddeeeerr  oorrnnaammeennttss  

 

cchhiimmnneeyy  

 

hhoollllyy  

 

rriibbbboonn  

 

sslleeiigghh  

 

bbeellll  

 

lliigghhttss  

 

ttrreeee  

 

ssttaarr  

 

ffiirreeppllaaccee  

 

wwrreeaatthh  

 

ssttoocckkiinngg  

 

ccaarrddss  

 

pprreesseennttss  

 

SSaannttaa  CCllaauuss  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  Santa Claus 

  tree 

  reindeer 

  sleigh 

  fireplace 

  stocking 

  presents 

  chimney 

  cards 

  ornaments 

  lights 

  bell 

  wreath 

  star 

  holly 

  ribbon 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

 
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

aannggeell  sswweeeettss  

 

llaanntteerrnn  

 

ppuuddddiinngg  

 

ssnnooww  gglloobbee  

 

ssnnoowwffllaakkee  

 

ccaakkee  

 

ccaannddllee  

 

eellff  

 

ccaarroolleerrss  

 

ccaannddyy  ccaannee  

 

ggiinnggeerrbbrreeaadd  

 

hhaatt  

 

ccooookkiieess  

 

ppooiinnsseettttiiaa  

 

ssnnoowwmmaann  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  lantern 

  poinsettia 

  hat 

  candle 

  candy cane 

  snowflake 

  snowman 

  angel 

  carolers 

  snow globe 

  elf 

  pudding 

  cake 

  cookies 

  gingerbread 

  sweets 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..  Santa Claus 

22..  tree 

33..  reindeer 

44..  sleigh 

55..  fireplace 

66..  stocking 

77..  presents 

88..  chimney 

99..  cards 

1100..  ornaments 

1111..  lights 

1122..  bell 

1133..  wreath 

1144..  star 

1155..  holly 

1166..  ribbon 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    lantern 

22..  poinsettia 

33..  hat 

44..  candle 

55..  candy cane 

66..  snowflake 

77..  snowman 

88..  angel 

99..  carolers 

1100..  snow globe 

1111..  elf 

1122..  pudding 

1133..  cake 

1144..  cookies 

1155..  gingerbread 

1166..  sweets 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    Santa Claus 

22..  tree 

33..  reindeer 

44..  sleigh 

55..  fireplace 

66..  stocking 

77..  presents 

88..  chimney 

99..  cards 

1100..  ornaments 

1111..  lights 

1122..  bell 

1133..  wreath 

1144..  star 

1155..  holly 

1166..  ribbon 

8 

 

 

12 

 

13 

9 

2 

5 

7 
10 

14 

11 

15 

4 

16 

1 

3 

6 

Copyright © 08/10/2017 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    lantern 

22..  poinsettia 

33..  hat 

44..  candle 

55..  candy cane 

66..  snowflake 

77..  snowman 

88..  angel 

99..  carolers 

1100..  snow globe 

1111..  elf 

1122..  pudding 

1133..  cake 

1144..  cookies 

1155..  gingerbread 

1166..  sweets 

9 

 

 

2 

 

10 
14 

8 

15 

7 

11 

16 

13 

4 

3 

1 

6 

5 

12 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the Christmas vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. wreath 

5. ornaments 

7. tree 

9. sleigh 

10. lights 

12. Santa Claus 

14. presents 

16. bell 

 

Down 

1. chimney 

3. fireplace 

4. stocking 

6. cards 

8. reindeer 

11. holly 

13. star 

15. ribbon  
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the Christmas vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

3. cookies 

5. cake 

6. candy cane 

7. snowflake 

9. elf 

12. gingerbread 

14. snowman 

16. angel 

 

Down 

1. snow globe 

2. poinsettia 

4. carolers 

8. lantern 

10. sweets 

11. pudding 

13. candle 

15. hat 
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SS__nntt__    CCll__  __ss  

CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  CChhrriissttmmaass  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

tt  rr  __  __  

rr  __  __  nn  dd  __  __  rr  ss  ll  __  __  gg  hh  

ff  __  rr  __  pp  ll  __  cc  __  ss  tt  __  cc  kk  __  nn  gg  

pp  rr  __  ss  __  nn  tt  ss    cc  hh  __  mm  nn  __  yy  

cc  __  rr  dd  ss  __  rr  nn  __  mm  __  nn  tt  ss  

ll  __  gg  hh  tt  ss    bb  __  ll  ll  

ww  rr  __  __  tt  hh  ss  tt  __  rr  

hh  __  ll  ll  yy  rr  __  bb  bb  __  nn    
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ll  __  nn  tt  __  rr  nn  

CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  CChhrriissttmmaass  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

pp  __  __  nn  ss  __  tt  tt  __  __  

hh  __  tt  cc  __  nn  dd  ll  __  

cc__nn  dd  yy        cc__nn__  ss  nn  __  ww  ff  ll  __  kk  __  

ss  nn  __  ww  mm  __  nn    __  nn  gg  __  ll  

__  ll  ff  ss  nn  __  ww        gg  ll  __  bb  __  

cc  __  rr  __  ll  __  rr  ss    pp  __  dd  dd  __  nn  gg  

cc  __  kk  __  cc  __  __  kk  __  __  ss  

gg  __  nn  gg  __  rr  bb  rr__  __  dd  ss  ww  __  __  tt  ss    
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SSaannttaa    CCllaauuss  

CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  CChhrriissttmmaass  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

tt  rr  ee  ee  

rr  ee  ii  nn  dd  ee  ee  rr  ss  ll  ee  ii  gg  hh  

ff  ii  rr  ee  pp  ll  aa  cc  ee  ss  tt  oo  cc  kk  ii  nn  gg  

pp  rr  ee  ss  ee  nn  tt  ss    cc  hh  ii  mm  nn  ee  yy  

cc  aa  rr  dd  ss  oo  rr  nn  aa  mm  ee  nn  tt  ss  

ll  ii  gg  hh  tt  ss    bb  ee  ll  ll  

ww  rr  ee  aa  tt  hh  ss  tt  aa  rr  

hh  oo  ll  ll  yy  rr  ii  bb  bb  oo  nn    
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 ll  aa  nn  tt  ee  rr  nn  

CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  CChhrriissttmmaass  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

pp  oo  ii  nn  ss  ee  tt  tt  ii  aa  

hh  aa  tt  cc  aa  nn  dd  ll  ee  

cc  aa  nn  dd  yy        cc  aa  nn  ee  ss  nn  oo  ww  ff  ll  aa  kk  ee  

ss  nn  oo  ww  mm  aa  nn    aa  nn  gg  ee  ll  

ee  ll  ff  ss  nn  oo  ww        gg  ll  oo  bb  ee  

cc  aa  rr  oo  ll  ee  rr  ss    pp  uu  dd  dd  ii  nn  gg  

cc  aa  kk  ee  cc  oo  oo  kk  ii  ee  ss  

gg  ii  nn  gg  ee  rr  bb  rr  ee  aa  dd  ss  ww  ee  ee  tt  ss    
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  
Unscramble the Christmas vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  taaSn auCls          ____________ 

22..  reet                     ____________ 

33..  deeerrni               ____________ 

44..  slhgei                   ____________ 

55..  rfcpleeai              ____________ 

66..  gcontski               ____________ 

77..  nsrstepe               ____________ 

88..  cniyhem              ____________ 

99..  srcda                   ____________ 

1100.. reotmanns          ____________ 

1111..   hsligt                  ____________ 

1122..   lbel                    ____________ 

1133..   retahw               ____________ 

1144..   arst                     ____________ 

1155..   lohly                  ____________ 

1166..   obbrni                ____________ 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  
Unscramble the Christmas vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  earnltn                ____________ 

22..  soitieatpn            ____________ 

33..  ath                      ____________ 

44..  nelcad                 ____________ 

55..  dyanc aecn          ____________ 

66..  aeksnfwlo            ____________ 

77..  wsmnona            ____________ 

88..  lenga                   ____________ 

99..  sercalro               ____________ 

1100.. sown ebogl         ____________ 

1111..   lef                      ____________ 

1122..   gndidup              ____________ 

1133..   kaec                   ____________ 

1144..   ikesooc               ____________ 

1155..   rrngbdiegea        ____________ 

1166..   wtsees                ____________ 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the Christmas vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  taaSn auCls          Santa Claus 

22..  reet                     tree 

33..  deeerrni               reindeer 

44..  slhgei                   sleigh 

55..  rfcpleeai              fireplace 

66..  gcontski               stocking 

77..  nsrstepe               presents 

88..  cniyhem              chimney 

99..  srcda                   cards 

1100.. reotmanns          ornaments 

1111..   hsligt                  lights 

1122..   lbel                    bell 

1133..   retahw               wreath 

1144..   arst                     star 

1155..   lohly                  holly 

1166..   obbrni                ribbon 

 

9 

12 

6 

2 

8 

16 

10 

7 

3 

11 

14 

4 

15 

1 

13 

5 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 

Unscramble the Christmas vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  earnltn                lantern 

22..  soitieatpn            poinsettia 

33..  ath                      hat 

44..  nelcad                 candle 

55..  dyanc aecn          candy cane 

66..  aeksnfwlo            snowflake 

77..  wsmnona            snowman 

88..  lenga                   angel 

99..  sercalro               carolers 

1100.. sown ebogl         snow globe 

1111..   lef                      elf 

1122..   gndidup              pudding 

1133..   kaec                   cake 

1144..   ikesooc               cookies 

1155..   rrngbdiegea        gingerbread 

1166..   wtsees                sweets 

 

10 

12 

3 

2 

13 

16 

11 

7 

14 

8 

9 

1 

15 

6 

4 

5 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  11  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) chimney 

b) ornaments 

c) Santa Claus 

d) ribbon 

2 

a) tree 

b) presents 

c) bell 

d) holly 

3 

a) reindeer 

b) fireplace 

c) cards 

d) star 

4 

a) stocking 

b) sleigh 

c) lights 

d) wreath 

5 

a) reindeer 

b) lights 

c) fireplace 

d) ribbon 

6 

a) Santa Claus 

b) cards 

c) wreath 

d) stocking 

7 

a) sleigh 

b) presents 

c) ornaments 

d) star 

8 

a) chimney 

b) tree 

c) bell 

d) holly 

9 

a) sleigh 

b) cards 

c) stocking 

d) ribbon 

10 

a) reindeer 

b) fireplace 

c) ornaments 

d) holly 

11 

a) tree 

b) lights 

c) chimney 

d) wreath 

12 

a) bell 

b) Santa Claus 

c) presents 

d) star 

13 

a) reindeer 

b) chimney 

c) lights 

d) wreath 

14 

a) tree 

b) presents 

c) star 

d) bell 

15 

a) Santa Claus 

b) fireplace 

c) cards 

d) holly 

16 

a) reindeer 

b) stocking 

c) ribbon 

d) ornaments 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  22  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) snowman 

b) pudding 

c) lantern 

d) cookies 

2 

a) angel 

b) poinsettia 

c) carolers 

d) gingerbread 

3 

a) hat 

b) candy cane 

c) snow globe 

d) cake 

4 

a) snowflake 

b) elf 

c) candle 

d) sweets 

5 

a) candle 

b) snow globe 

c) gingerbread 

d) candy cane 

6 

a) lantern 

b) snowflake 

c) pudding 

d) cake 

7 

a) snowman 

b) poinsettia 

c) snow globe 

d) sweets 

8 

a) hat 

b) elf 

c) angel 

d) cookies 

9 

a) poinsettia 

b) snowman 

c) sweets 

d) carolers 

10 

a) poinsettia 

b) snow globe 

c) candy cane 

d) gingerbread 

11 

a) elf 

b) hat 

c) angel 

d) cookies 

12 

a) lantern 

b) snowflake 

c) pudding 

d) cake 

13 

a) hat 

b) angel 

c) cake 

d) elf 

14 

a) candle 

b) cookies 

c) snowman 

d) pudding 

15 

a) gingerbread 

b) poinsettia 

c) candy cane 

d) snow globe 

16 

a) lantern 

b) sweets 

c) snowflake 

d) carolers 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)   c 

2) a 

3) a 

4) b 

5) c 

6) d 

7) b 

8) a 

9) b 

10) c 

11) b 

12) a 

13) d 

14) c 

15) d 

16) c 

TEST 2 

1)    c 

2) b 

3) a 

4) c 

5) d 

6) b 

7) a 

8) c 

9) d 

10) b 

11) a 

12) c 

13) c 

14) b 

15) a 

16) b 
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Santa Claus 
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tree 
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reindeer 
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sleigh 
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fireplace 
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CCHHRRIISSTTMMAASS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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reindeer sleigh 

fireplace stocking 

presents chimney 
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lantern poinsettia 

hat candle 

candy cane snowflake 

snowman angel 

carolers snow globe 
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